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Parts list and mounting instruction 
 
 
 
Best No.: 7328 HO MS CB 500 Article: Engine Guard 3point mounting 

  
Fits for: CB 500 year 94 
 
 
 
1 pair of guards 
1 x Parts list and mounting instruction 
 

Mounting parts on top right and on the left: 
1 x Threaded rod     DIN 975  M 10 x 280 mm 
2 x Washer      DIN 125  M 10 
2 x Self locking hexagon nut    DIN 985  M 10 
 
2 x z angle  
2 x Hexagon Screw     DIN 933  M 10 x 25 mm 
2 x Lock washer     DIN 6797  M 10 
2 x Washer      DIN 125  M 10 
 
Mounting parts middle and below right and left: 
4 x tube clamp      DIN 3016 E1  30 x 25 W 1 
4 x Hexagon Screw     DIN 933  M 8 x 20 mm 
8 x Washer      DIN 125  M 8 
4 x Self locking hexagon nut    DIN 985  M 8 
 
 
 

 
Picture 7328 

 


